AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos Atleta

Straten Saar
Grumbkow Philou
Klokkenburg Julie
Clifford Victoria
Fanggiday Elin
Zwaagstra Renate
Verbaan Letizia
Kwakkenbos Katie
Klokkenburg Marlijn

OO, WNE

Pos Atleta

1 Ridder Yari

2 Koenes Julan

Pos Atleta

1 Monge Pia

2 Siegel Juliette Nathalie
3 Hout Madelief

4 Duivendijk Isabel

5 Schaftenaar Eveline

Pos Atleta

1 Fanggiday Silvijn
Brummelhuis Jacob

Pos Atleta

Schifflers Brent

Kragten Julian

Otto Mees

Veldhuizen Dejan Hendrik
Fanggiday Jesse
Eelsingh Karsten

OO, WNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Farfalla Esordienti C Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2015 NED Widex Gzc Donk

2016 NED ljz&pc

2015 NED ZPC Woerden
2015 NED Nat Utrecht
2016 NED ZPC Woerden
2015 NED ljz&pc

2015 NED ljz&pc

2017 NED ZPC Woerden
2017 NED ZPC Woerden

25 Farfalla Esordienti C1 Maschi -

NED 2016 NED De Meeuwen Diemen

NED

Anno Societa

2015 NED ZPC Woerden

25 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa
2014 NED ljz&pc

2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk

2013 NED ljz&pc

2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk

2014 NED ljz&pc

25 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2012 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED De Zwoer

25 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED Watervlo
2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2011 NED ljz&pc

2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2008 NED Nat Utrecht

AYS

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'27"25
00'28"89
00'29"38
00'30"48
00'31"54
00'34"14
Squalificato
Squalificato
Squalificato

Tempo

00'25"02
00'32"89

Tempo

0023"20
00'24"02
00'24"66
00'25"30
002734

Tempo

00'19"31
00'19"31

Tempo

00'14"62
00'15"90
00'17"68
00'17"91
00'18"91
00'19"03

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

OO, WNE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOUTRWNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNPE

el ol ol
WN RO

Pos

Atleta

Terlouw lan
Visscher Simon
Klein Marlon
Van Gent Rogier
Monge Oscar
Gun Matthias

Atleta

Omme Van Veen Jamilla
Van Den Wijngaard llse
Odijk Masha

Rooijen Debbie

Van Klei Janssen Linda
Venema Jessica
Dogger-Cromjongh Judith
Van Luijn Nienke

Betting Josanne

Atleta

Liebrechts Tess
Banen Milou
Eck Jayda
Planije Zoe
Rodrigues Geraldine
Suvaal Fenna
Scholman Julia
Sasbrink Sarah
Borsje Perle
Buijs Julie

Van Veen Mara
Vogelaar Nina
Winkel Babette

Atleta

Braspennincx Rosalie
Rooden Lena

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2000
2005
2000
1980
1981
2005

NED ZPC Woerden
NED ljz&pc

NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

NED ljz&pc

NED ljz&pc

25 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1996
1989
1999
1982
1988
1979
1964
2001
2006

NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland

NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED De Zwoer

NED Nat Utrecht
NED ZPC Woerden

25 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2009
2009
2010
2009
2011
2012
2010

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Watervlo

NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ZPC Woerden
NED ljz&pc

NED De Meeuwen Diemen
NED De Zwoer

NED Watervlo

NED De Zwoer

NED De Zwoer

NED Nat Utrecht

25 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2007 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2008 NED Watervlo

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'14"09
00'16"04
00'16"32
00'16"60
00'16"69
00'16"71

Tempo

00'15"06
00'15"89
00'16"93
00'17"34
00'17"71
00'17"78
00'18"06
00'18"51
00'19"88

Tempo

00'17"76
00'18"01
00'18"46
00'18"60
00'18"80
00'19"34
00'19"61
00'19"67
00'20"13
00'20"45
00'20"74
00'20"93
00'21"57

Tempo

00'15"06
00'16"43

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Atleta

Zuidema Isis
Thiele Lobke
Grumbkow Milana
Anders Tara

Kriz Lynn

Pos

A WNE

Atleta

Groenen Samuel
Jansen Hiroyoshi
Buzepol Maxime
Gent David
Haasnoot Raff

Pos

OabhwWNE

Atleta

Pultoo Vijay

Kok Stefan
Karapetian Ruben
Hoogeveen Thijs
Stevens Lucas
Martijnse Aaron
Helsdingen Anton
Oostendorp Sven
Wierckx Dorian

Pos

ONO U WN B

Atleta
1 Lee Sean

Atleta

1 De Kok Ben
Fanggiday Jim

3 Pot Jan

4 Bosch Gert Jan
Overwijk Stephan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2013 NED ljz&pc

2013 NED De Zwoer

2013 NED ljz&pc

2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2014 NED De Zwoer

50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2012 NED Watervlo
2012 NED Watervlo
2013 NED De Zwoer
2013 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED ZPC Woerden

50 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED De Zwoer
2010 NED ljz&pc

2008 NED Watervlo
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED Watervlo
2008 NED De Zwoer
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED De Zwoer

50 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -

NED

Anno Societa
2006 NED Watervlo

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002 NED Nat Utrecht
1979 NED ZPC Woerden
2002 NED ljz&pc

1970 NED ljz&pc

2005 NED Nat Utrecht

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'48"02 206
00'48"66 198
00'49"07 193
01'02"24 94
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'45"05 169
00'48"92 132
00'50"43 121
00'52"45 107
00'56"96 84
Tempo Pti
00'36"83 310
00'36"94 308
00'37"13 303
00'39"83 245
00'40"84 228
00'41"88 211
00'44"80 172
00'47"30 146
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'36"61 316
Tempo Pti
00'33"45 414
00'33"45 414
00'39"76 247
00'40"11 240
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos Atleta

1 Dols Daphne

2 Odijk Masha

3 Van Klei Janssen Linda
4 Bosch Danique

Pos Atleta

De Jong Anouk
Roos Juno
Liebrechts Tess
Turina Ailyn
Assouiki Razane
Schippers Valentina
Claassen Michelle
Suvaal Fenna
Tambile Roma

10 Geutjes Vera

11 Jong Laura

12 Winkel Babette

13 Dekkers Auvril

14 Hoogeveen Jasmijn
15 De Jong Marylise
Verschelling Carlijn

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Pos Atleta

1 Bruining Lisa
2 Jong Floor

Pos Atleta

Bokkers Lenny
Thiele Lobke

Scheel Lisa

Nomen Kalila

Goede De Rosa May
Yuen Julia

Anders Tara

Clifford Sophie
Groenhout Aimee

O©CoO~NOUTR,WNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1999 NED ZPC Woerden
1999 NED Nat Utrecht
1988 NED Widex Gzc Donk

1998 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel

50 Rana RAGAZZI| Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED De Zwoer

2010 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2012 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED De Zwoer

2011 NED Watervlo

2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED Watervlo

2011 NED De Zwoer

2011 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2010 NED Nat Utrecht
2012 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED ZPC Woerden
2010 NED ZPC Woerden

50 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED ZPC Woerden
2007 NED De Zwoer

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2013 NED De Zwoer

2013 NED De Zwoer

2013 NED ZPC Woerden
2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2014 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2013 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED ZPC Woerden

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'38"43 402
00'38"44 402
00'38"99 385
00'40"92 333
Tempo Pti
00'37"45 434
00'38"58 397
00'39"74 363
00'46"05 233
00'46"40 228
00'46"48 227
00'46"69 224
00'47"09 218
00'47"35 215
00'48"55 199
00'48"97 194
00'50"07 181
00'50"97 172
00'53"18 151
00'54"65 139
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'39"33 375
00'46"50 227
Tempo Pti
01'10"73 358
01'31"12 167
01'31"76 164
01'40"46 125
01'42"21 118
01'43"31 115
01'46"09 106
01'46"81 104
02'12"73 54
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Atleta

Buzepol Maxime
Lintvelt Albert
Brummelhuis Jacob
Teulings Oscar
Bogaerts lason
Janssen Jesper
Isebia Civanno
Geerling Noah
Nommensen Ties
10 Cornacchia Romeo
11 Giesen Idse

12 Geerling Aaron

13 Van Eijk Levi

14 Van De Sluijs Boris
Slingerland Ruud

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Schifflers Brent
Zuilekom Mats
Van Es Jurre
Hoogeveen Thijs
Pultoo Vijay

Hulst Casper
Helsdingen Anton
Yucel Tuna
Pravisano Noach
Papadopoulos Filip
Wierckx Dorian
Wisseloo Daan
Siegel Luca
Koenes Noah
Kroon Max

Pos

OCoOoO~NOUIAWNE

el ol el
WN RO

Atleta

Ruijssenaars Freek
Pol Liam

Minov Filip
Wientjes Thomas

Pos

A WN P

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2013 NED De Zwoer
2014 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED De Zwoer
2012 NED Watervlo
2012 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED Nat Utrecht
2012 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED De Zwoer
2012 NED Nat Utrecht
2012 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED ZPC Woerden
2014 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED ZPC Woerden

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI| Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2008 NED Watervlo
2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED De Zwoer
2010 NED De Zwoer
2008 NED De Zwoer
2010 NED Watervlo
2010 NED Nat Utrecht
2011 NED Nat Utrecht
2009 NED De Zwoer
2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2011 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2008 NED ZPC Woerden
2008 NED Nat Utrecht

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED ZPC Woerden
2006 NED ljz&pc

2007 NED Watervlo
2007 NED De Zwoer

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
01'21"25 168
01'21"83 164
01'23"72 153
01'24"32 150
01'26"83 137
01'30"97 119
01'32"11 115
01'32"72 113
01'34"68 106
01'38"10 95
01'42"30 84
01'43"42 81
01'57"27 55
02'21"72 31
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'56"80 491
01'01"40 389
01'05"48 321
01'06"60 305
01'09"04 273
01'12"12 240
01'17"69 192
01'19"42 179
01'20"70 171
01'22"27 161
01'25"75 142
01'26"51 139
01'28"33 130
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'58"99 439
01'01"04 396
01'02"03 377
01'05"23 324
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

e
= O

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

OOk, WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Atleta

De Kok Ben

Velde Van Der Jorrit
Leeuwen Maurits
Monge Oscar
Visscher Simon
Pot Jan

Mourik Sebastiaan
Visser Remco
Overwijk Stephan
Klein Marlon

Gun Matthias

Atleta

Omme Van Veen Jamilla
Rooijen Debbie

Haar Romy

Bosch Danique

Van Luijn Amber

Klein Lisanne

Van Luijn Nienke
Beumers Sophie
Granneman Rachelle

Atleta

De Jong Anouk
Turnbull Inde
Buiten Annalin
Veenis Pip

Bos Danielle
Rijken Hanna
Planije Zoe

Banen Milou
Bogers Anouk
Scholman Julia
Groenhout Danique
Koksal Aden
Brouwer Charlotte
Assouiki Razane
Van Veen Mara
Van Lare Bente
Simons Aafke
Jong Laura

Veen Van Zoe
Geutjes Vera
Dekkers Avril
Edelenbosch Bessie
Kalla Alina
Vogelaar Nina
Schaftenaar Sarah
Oljans Emiley
Hoeve Sam

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002
2000
1996
1981
2005
2002
2002
1995
2005
2000
2005

NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1996
1982
2004
1998
2005
2003
2001
2006
2001

NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland

NED ljz&pc

NED Nat Utrecht

NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel
NED Nat Utrecht

NED ljz&pc

NED Nat Utrecht

NED Nat Utrecht

NED Nat Utrecht

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2012
2012
2009
2009
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2009
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer

NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer

NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ZPC Woerden
NED ZPC Woerden
NED ljz&pc

NED ZPC Woerden
NED Watervio

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED De Zwoer

NED De Zwoer

NED De Meeuwen Diemen
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED Nat Utrecht

NED De Zwoer

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht

NED De Zwoer

NED ljz&pc

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
00'56"62 496
00'58"64 447
01'01"23 392
01'02"96 361
01'04"34 338
01'04"95 329
01'05"48 321
01'05"93 314
01'05"93 314
01'08"71 277
01'11"46 247
Tempo Pti
01'02"51 519
01'05"43 452
01'13"19 323
01'13"35 321
01'14"71 304
01'17"35 274
01'18"36 263
01'28"08 185
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'07"04 421
01'09"27 381
01'12"60 331
01'12"70 330
01'13"05 325
01'17"82 269
01'17"82 269
01'18"95 257
01'19"74 250
01'20"09 246
01'21"41 235
01'23"56 217
01'23"98 214
01'25"29 204
01'25"81 200
01'27"90 186
01'27"91 186
01'29"67 175
01'30"76 169
01'34"51 150
01'36"32 141
01'38"83 131
01'38"97 130
01'41"18 122
01'44"70 110
01'45"05 109
01'46"18 105

Pagina 6/23



AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos Atleta

Hoogenboom Naomi
Khouri De Jong Eva
Hoogeveen Puck
Jong Floor
Cornacchia Maria
Klaster Gina

OO, WNE

Pos Atleta

Grumbkow Philou
Klokkenburg Julie
Straten Saar
Zwaagstra Renate
Verbaan Letizia
Clifford Victoria
Kwakkenbos Katie
Klokkenburg Marlijn
Fanggiday Elin

O©CoOoO~NOOUTRWNE

Pos Atleta

1 Ridder Yari
2 Koenes Julan

Pos Atleta

Zuidema Isis

Thiele Lobke
Grumbkow Milana
Kriz Lynn

Anders Tara
Duivendijk Isabel
Schaftenaar Eveline

~NOoO oA~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

Groenen Samuel
Jansen Hiroyoshi
Gent David
Haasnoot Raff

A WN P

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA

NED

25 Dorso

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED ZPC Woerden
2008 NED ZPC Woerden
2007 NED ZPC Woerden
2007 NED De Zwoer
2007 NED Nat Utrecht
2008 NED ZPC Woerden

Esordienti C Femmine -

Anno Societa

2016 NED ljz&pc

2015 NED ZPC Woerden
2015 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2015 NED ljz&pc

2015 NED ljz&pc

2015 NED Nat Utrecht
2017 NED ZPC Woerden
2017 NED ZPC Woerden
2016 NED ZPC Woerden

25 Dorso Esordienti C1 Maschi -

NED 2016 NED De Meeuwen Diemen

NED

Anno Societa

2015 NED ZPC Woerden

25 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2013 NED ljz&pc

2013 NED De Zwoer

2013 NED ljz&pc

2014 NED De Zwoer

2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2014 NED ljz&pc

25 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2012 NED Watervlo
2012 NED Watervlo
2013 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED ZPC Woerden

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'09"95
01'10"49
01'14"76
01'22"12
01'29"82
01'30"64

Tempo

00'25"20
00'25"72
00'27"85
00'28"62
00'28"71
00'28"99
00'30"35
00'32"00
00'32"54

Tempo

002482
00'30"01

Tempo

00'22"38
00'22"75
00'22"92
00'25"73
00'28"91
00'29"08
00'29"14

Tempo

00'21"12
00'21"91
00'23"36
00'25"03

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

370
362
303
229
175
170

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

Pos

ab~rwWNBE

Pos

A WNPE

Pos

WN PP

©O©oo~NO O

10

12
13
14
15
16

Atleta

Karapetian Ruben
Kok Stefan

Pultoo Vijay
Stevens Lucas
Hoogeveen Thijs
Martijnse Aaron
Helsdingen Anton
Oostendorp Sven
Wierckx Dorian

Atleta
Lee Sean

Atleta

De Kok Ben
Fanggiday Jim
Overwijk Stephan
Pot Jan

Bosch Gert Jan

Atleta

Odijk Masha

Dols Daphne

Van Klei Janssen Linda
Bosch Danique

Atleta

De Jong Anouk
Roos Juno
Verschelling Carlijn
Liebrechts Tess
Suvaal Fenna
Assouiki Razane
Claassen Michelle
Schippers Valentina
Turina Ailyn

Jong Laura
Tambile Roma
Geutjes Vera
Winkel Babette
Dekkers Avril
Hoogeveen Jasmijn
De Jong Marylise

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Watervlo
2010 NED ljz&pc

2009 NED De Zwoer
2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED Watervlo
2008 NED De Zwoer
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED De Zwoer

25 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -

NED

Anno Societa
2006 NED Watervlo

25 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002 NED Nat Utrecht
1979 NED ZPC Woerden
2005 NED Nat Utrecht
2002 NED ljz&pc

1970 NED ljz&pc

25 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1999 NED Nat Utrecht

1999 NED ZPC Woerden

1988 NED Widex Gzc Donk

1998 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel

25 Rana RAGAZZIl Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED De Zwoer

2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2010 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2012 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED De Zwoer

2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2011 NED Watervlo

2012 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2011 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED Watervlo

2011 NED De Zwoer

2010 NED Nat Utrecht
2012 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED ZPC Woerden

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'16"34
00'16"52
00'16"76
00'18"23
00'18"53
00'18"88
00'20"22
00'21"07
00'23"09

Tempo
00'16"30

Tempo

00'15"00
00'15"07
00'16"71
00'18"00
00'18"44

Tempo

00'17"61
00'17"83
00'17"92
00'18"86

Tempo

00'17"23
00'17"58
00'19"15
00'19"15
00'20"72
00'20"81
00'21"26
002135
00'21"83
00'22"07
00'22"11
00'22"18
00'22"70
00'23"07
00'23"96
00'26"16

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOUTAWNE

Pos

OCoO~NOOOUITR,WNE

PR RRRPRRR
OCUNMNWNRO

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

PR RRRPRRR
oOUhWNRO

Atleta

Bruining Lisa
Jong Floor

Atleta

Scheel Lisa

Yuen Julia

Nomen Kalila
Monge Pia

Goede De Rosa May
Clifford Sophie

Kriz Lynn

Hout Madelief
Groenhout Aimee

Atleta

Brummelhuis Jacob
Lintvelt Albert
Buzepol Maxime
Teulings Oscar
Bogaerts lason
Nommensen Ties
Isebia Civanno
Janssen Jesper
Geerling Noah
Cornacchia Romeo
Giesen Idse
Geerling Aaron
Slingerland Ruud
Van Eijk Levi
Teunissen Benjamin
Van De Sluijs Boris

Atleta

Schifflers Brent
Zuilekom Mats
Van Es Jurre
Pultoo Vijay
Hoogeveen Thijs
Hulst Casper
Kroon Max
Koenes Noah
Yucel Tuna
Helsdingen Anton
Pravisano Noach
Papadopoulos Filip
Siegel Luca
Wierckx Dorian
Wisseloo Daan
Huijsmans Luca

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED ZPC Woerden
2007 NED De Zwoer

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2013 NED ZPC Woerden
2014 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2014 NED ljz&pc

2014 NED Nat Utrecht
2013 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED De Zwoer

2013 NED ljz&pc

2014 NED ZPC Woerden

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2012 NED De Zwoer
2014 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED De Zwoer
2012 NED Watervlo
2012 NED Nat Utrecht
2012 NED De Zwoer
2013 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED Nat Utrecht
2012 NED Nat Utrecht
2014 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED ljz&pc

2014 NED ZPC Woerden

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZ| Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2008 NED Watervlo
2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED De Zwoer
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2010 NED De Zwoer
2008 NED Nat Utrecht
2008 NED ZPC Woerden
2010 NED Watervlo
2008 NED De Zwoer
2010 NED Nat Utrecht
2011 NED Nat Utrecht
2011 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED De Zwoer
2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2011 NED Nat Utrecht

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
00'17"92

00'21"85

Tempo Pti
00'39"90 189
00'43"57 145
00'44"85 133
00'45"16 130
00'45"54 127
00'46"78 117
00'51"56 87
00'54"89 72
00'55"92 68
Tempo Pti
00'36"61 166
00'36"86 163
00'37"02 161
00'37"34 157
00'39"02 137
00'40"05 127
00'40"51 123
00'41"02 118
00'41"46 114
00'43"51 99
00'44"81 91
00'46"02 84
00'53"27 54
00'54"02 51
00'55"92 46
01'06"43 27
Tempo Pti
00'26"93 419
00'27"74 383
00'28"97 336
00'30"30 294
00'31"79 255
00'32"16 246
00'32"52 238
00'33"60 215
00'33"77 212
00'34"90 192
00'35"33 185
00'36"06 174
00'37"29 158
00'37"85 151
00'39"50 132
00'56"77 44
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

A WNE

Pos

PPRPOO~NOUOTWNE

= O

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNPE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUOTA,WNPE

Atleta

Ruijssenaars Freek
Pol Liam

Minov Filip
Wientjes Thomas

Atleta

De Kok Ben

Velde Van Der Jorrit
Leeuwen Maurits
Monge Oscar

Pot Jan

Visscher Simon
Mourik Sebastiaan
Overwijk Stephan
Visser Remco
Klein Marlon

Gun Matthias

Atleta

Omme Van Veen Jamilla
Rooijen Debbie

Bosch Danique

Haar Romy

Van Luijn Amber

Van Luijn Nienke
Granneman Rachelle
Klein Lisanne

Beumers Sophie

Atleta

De Jong Anouk
Turnbull Inde
Bos Danielle
Veenis Pip
Rijken Hanna
Planije Zoe
Bogers Anouk
Banen Milou
Van Veen Mara
Scholman Julia
Koksal Aden
Brouwer Charlotte
Groenhout Danique
Assouiki Razane
Simons Aafke
Van Lare Bente
Geutjes Vera
Jong Laura
Veen Van Zoe
Dekkers Avril
Kalla Alina

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2006
2007
2007

NED ZPC Woerden
NED ljz&pc

NED Watervlo
NED De Zwoer

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002
2000
1996
1981
2002
2005
2002
2005
1995
2000
2005

NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1996
1982
1998
2004
2005
2001
2001
2003
2006

NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland

NED ljz&pc

NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel
NED Nat Utrecht

NED Nat Utrecht

NED Nat Utrecht

NED Nat Utrecht

NED ljz&pc

NED Nat Utrecht

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2012
2009
2012
2009
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer

NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ZPC Woerden
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer

NED ljz&pc

NED Watervlo

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer

NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Meeuwen Diemen
NED De Zwoer

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED Nat Utrecht
NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED Nat Utrecht

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'26"82
00'27"63
00'28"08
00'28"23

Tempo

00'26"05
00'26"88
00'27"42
00'28"52
00'28"56
00'28"72
00'29"57
00'29"62
00'29"78
00'30"36
00'32"24

Tempo

00'28"87
00'30"20
00'32"73
00'33"04
00'34"90
00'35"32
00'35"53
00'36"43
00'36"66

Tempo

00'30"34
00'31"46
00'33"89
00'34"02
00'34"22
00'34"72
00'34"99
00'35"07
00'36"82
00'36"91
00'37"34
00'37"48
00'37"77
00'38"48
00'39"53
00'39"86
00'39"94
00'40"19
00'41"36
00'41"46
00'42"80

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

424
388
370
364

Pti

463
421
397
353
351
345
316
315
310
292
244

Pti

501
437
343
334
283
273
268
249
244

Pti

431
387
309
306
300
288
281
279
241
239
231
228
223
211
195
190
189
185
170
169
153
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

22
23

25
26

Pos

O WNRE

Pos

Pos

Pos

WN B

Pos

WN B

ol

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Vogelaar Nina
Edelenbosch Bessie
Schaftenaar Sarah
Oljans Emiley
Hoeve Sam

Buiten Annalin

Atleta

Hoogenboom Naomi
Khouri De Jong Eva
Hoogeveen Puck
Jong Floor
Cornacchia Maria
Klaster Gina

Atleta
Kok Jasper

Atleta

Bokkers Lenny
Parkhomenko Veronika

Atleta

Hollander Thijs
Tallih Nasr Edinne
Wientjes Thomas

Atleta

Geest Jasper
Bagdasarov Daniel
Bos Alexander
Otto Mees

Hulst Casper

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

NED 2012 NED De Zwoer

NED 2009 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2012 NED ljz&pc

NED 2012 NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED 2012 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2010 NED De Zwoer

50 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2008 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2008 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2007 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2007 NED De Zwoer
ITA 2007 NED Nat Utrecht
NED 2008 NED ZPC Woerden

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi -

Anno Societa
NED 2013 NED ljz&pc

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2013 NED De Zwoer
NED 2013 NED De Meeuwen Diemen

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2007 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2007 NED Watervlo
NED 2007 NED De Zwoer

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2008 NED Watervlo
NED 2011 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2010 NED ljz&pc

NED 2010 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2010 NED De Zwoer

EIDV[;BNI

00'44"50 136
00'45"48 128
00'45"48 128
00'46"36 120
00'46"57 119
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'31"72 377
00'32"75 343
00'34"90 283
00'37"77 223
00'39"45 196
00'40"70 178
Tempo Pti
01'53"62 74
Tempo Pti
01'21"06 296
01'25"36 253
Tempo Pti
01'08"64 337
01'09"12 330
01'18"95 221
Tempo Pti
01'19"17 219
01'23"49 187
01'24"39 181
01'24"39 181
01'34"88 127
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos Atleta

1 Terlouw lan

2 Velde Van Der Jorrit
3 Steur Bram

4 Mourik Sebastiaan

Pos Atleta

Roos Juno

Buiten Annalin
Weeda Carlijn
Hellemons Luna
Bos Danielle

Borsje Perle
Hoogeveen Jasmijn
Miltenburg Dijinti
Groenhout Danique

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Pos Atleta

1 Busink Melissa
Pos Atleta

1 Haar Romy

2 Klein Lisanne
Pos Atleta

1 Klokkenburg Julie
2 Straten Saar

Grumbkow Philou
Clifford Victoria
Verbaan Letizia
Zwaagstra Renate
Kwakkenbos Katie
Fanggiday Elin
Klokkenburg Marlijn

©oo~NOOA~

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2000
2000
2005
2002

NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

NED ljz&pc

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2010
2012
2009
2009
2010
2009
2012
2012

NED De Zwoer
NED De Zwoer
NED Watervlo

NED Watervlo

NED De Zwoer
NED De Zwoer
NED ZPC Woerden
NED ljz&pc

NED ZPC Woerden

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2007 NED Watervlo

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2004 NED Nat Utrecht
NED 2003 NED ljz&pc

25 Rana Esordienti C Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2017

NED ZPC Woerden
NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ljz&pc

NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

NED ljz&pc

NED ZPC Woerden
NED ZPC Woerden
NED ZPC Woerden

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'01"79
01'09"61
01'09"92
01'14"91

Tempo

01'21"76
01'31"37
01'34"22
01'38"54
01'40"22
01'43"09
01'46"98
01'52"86
01'59"21

Tempo
01'20"13

Tempo

01'30"76
01'42"31

Tempo

00'26"22
00'26"95
00'26"95
00'27"67
00'30"10
00'31"54
00'32"23
00'32"90
00'36"49

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

462
323
319
259

Pti

288
207
188
165
156
144
128
109

93

Pti
306

Pti

211
147

Pti
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/o\ I Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

RISULTATI

25 Rana Esordienti C1 Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Ridder Yari NED 2016 NED De Meeuwen Diemen
2 Koenes Julan NED 2015 NED ZPC Woerden

25 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Bokkers Lenny NED 2013 NED De Zwoer

2 Scheel Lisa NED 2013 NED ZPC Woerden

3 Thiele Lobke NED 2013 NED De Zwoer

4 Yuen Julia NED 2014 NED Nat Utrecht

5 Monge Pia NED 2014 NED ljz&pc

6 Goede De Rosa May NED 2014 NED Nat Utrecht

7 Clifford Sophie NED 2013 NED Nat Utrecht

8 Kriz Lynn NED 2014 NED De Zwoer

9 Nomen Kalila NED 2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
10 Anders Tara NED 2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
11 Duivendijk Isabel NED 2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
12 Schaftenaar Eveline NED 2014 NED ljz&pc

13 Groenhout Aimee NED 2014 NED ZPC Woerden
14 Hout Madelief NED 2013 NED ljz&pc

25 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Buzepol Maxime NED 2013 NED De Zwoer

2 Brummelhuis Jacob NED 2012 NED De Zwoer

3 Teulings Oscar NED 2012 NED Watervlo

4 Nommensen Ties NED 2012 NED De Zwoer

5 Bogaerts lason NED 2012 NED Nat Utrecht

6 Teunissen Benjamin NED 2013 NED ljz&pc

7 Isebia Civanno NED 2013 NED Nat Utrecht

8 Janssen Jesper NED 2014 NED ZPC Woerden

9 Geerling Noah NED 2012 NED ZPC Woerden

10 Cornacchia Romeo ITA 2012 NED Nat Utrecht

11 Geerling Aaron NED 2014 NED ZPC Woerden

12 Giesen Idse NED 2012 NED Nat Utrecht

13 Slingerland Ruud NED 2013 NED ZPC Woerden

14 Van Eijk Levi NED 2013 NED ZPC Woerden

15 Van De Sluijs Boris NED 2014 NED ZPC Woerden
Lintvelt Albert NED 2014 NED ZPC Woerden

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'30"18
00'32"01

Tempo

00'14"84
00'17"82
00'18"30
00'19"15
00'19"40
00'19"82
00'20"11
00'20"43
00'21"01
00'21"10
00'22"43
00'23"18
00'23"88
00'24"28

Tempo

00'16"54
00'17"13
00'17"22
00'17"25
00'17"98
00'18"08
00'18"12
00'18"80
00'19"07
00'19"32
00'20"24
00'21"26
00'21"55
00'23"15
00'25"51

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti

Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos Atleta

Zuilekom Mats
Schifflers Brent
Van Es Jurre
Pultoo Vijay
Kroon Max
Hoogeveen Thijs
Koenes Noah
Hulst Casper
Helsdingen Anton
10 Yucel Tuna

11 Papadopoulos Filip
12 Pravisano Noach
13 Siegel Luca

14 Wierckx Dorian
15 Wisseloo Daan
16 Huijsmans Luca

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Ruijssenaars Freek
Pol Liam

Wientjes Thomas
Minov Filip

A WNPE

Pos Atleta

Visscher Simon
De Kok Ben

Velde Van Der Jorrit
Pot Jan

Leeuwen Maurits
Monge Oscar
Visser Remco
Klein Marlon
Overwijk Stephan
10 Mourik Sebastiaan
11 Gun Matthias

O~NO U WN P

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2011
2008
2010
2008
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2010
2011

NED Watervlo

NED ZPC Woerden
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ZPC Woerden
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer
NED De Zwoer
NED Watervlo

NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED De Zwoer
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht

25 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2006
2007
2007

NED ZPC Woerden
NED ljz&pc

NED De Zwoer
NED Watervlo

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005
2002
2000
2002
1996
1981
1995
2000
2005
2002
2005

NED ljz&pc
NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc
NED ljz&pc

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'12"77
00'12"83
00'13"66
00'13"84
00'14"41
00'15"03
00'15"28
00'15"45
00'15"57
00'15"58
00'15"59
00'16"06
00'16"85
00'17"03
00'18"25
00'27"38

Tempo

00'12"78
00'12"91
00'13"20
00'13"55

Tempo

00'12"10
00'12"12
00'12"54
00'12"91
00'13"11
00'13"41
00'13"62
00'13"66
00'13"66
00'13"70
00'14"78

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

OO, WNE

© 00

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Atleta

Omme Van Veen Jamilla
Rooijen Debbie

Bosch Danique

Haar Romy

Van Luijn Nienke

Van Luijn Amber
Granneman Rachelle
Klein Lisanne

Beumers Sophie

Atleta

De Jong Anouk
Turnbull Inde
Veenis Pip

Rijken Hanna
Bogers Anouk
Buiten Annalin
Banen Milou

Bos Danielle
Planije Zoe
Scholman Julia
Assouiki Razane
Van Veen Mara
Koksal Aden
Brouwer Charlotte
Geutjes Vera
Groenhout Danique
Jong Laura
Simons Aafke

Van Lare Bente
Dekkers Avril
Veen Van Zoe
Schaftenaar Sarah
Edelenbosch Bessie
Hoeve Sam
Vogelaar Nina
Kalla Alina

Oljans Emiley

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1996
1982
1998
2004
2001
2005
2001
2003
2006

NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland

NED ljz&pc

NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel
NED Nat Utrecht

NED Nat Utrecht

NED Nat Utrecht

NED Nat Utrecht

NED ljz&pc

NED Nat Utrecht

25 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2012
2009
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009
2012
2012
2011
2012

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer

NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer

NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

NED De Zwoer

NED De Zwoer

NED Watervio

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED De Zwoer

NED ZPC Woerden
NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Meeuwen Diemen
NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

NED ZPC Woerden
NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Zwoer

NED Nat Utrecht
NED Widex Gzc Donk

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'12"86
00'14"29
00'14"93
00'15"27
00'15"51
00'15"90
00'15"90
00'16"63
00'17"21

Tempo

00'13"61
00'14"74
00'15"46
00'15"51
00'15"60
00'15"74
00'16"28
00'16"28
00'16"73
00'16"81
00'16"95
00'17"03
00'17"14
00'17"48
00'17"55
00'17"68
00'17"79
00'17"95
00'18"27
00'18"35
00'18"37
00'19"14
00'19"23
00'19"49
00'19"65
00'20"03
00'21"77

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

OO, WNE

Pos

Pos

Pos

wWN P

Pos

abrwWNBE

Pos

A WNE

Atleta

Hoogenboom Naomi
Khouri De Jong Eva
Hoogeveen Puck
Jong Floor
Cornacchia Maria
Klaster Gina

Atleta
Kok Jasper

Atleta

Bokkers Lenny
Parkhomenko Veronika

Atleta

Tallih Nasr Edinne
Hollander Thijs
Wientjes Thomas

Atleta

Geest Jasper

Bos Alexander
Otto Mees
Bagdasarov Daniel
Hulst Casper

Atleta

Terlouw lan

Velde Van Der Jorrit
Steur Bram

Mourik Sebastiaan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

25 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA

NED

RISULTATI

Anno Societa

2008 NED ZPC Woerden
2008 NED ZPC Woerden
2007 NED ZPC Woerden
2007 NED De Zwoer
2007 NED Nat Utrecht
2008 NED ZPC Woerden

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi -

NED

Anno Societa
2013 NED ljz&pc

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine -

NED

NED 2013 NED De Meeuwen Diemen

Anno Societa
2013 NED De Zwoer

50 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -

NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED Watervlo
2007 NED ZPC Woerden
2007 NED De Zwoer

50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Watervlo
2010 NED ljz&pc

2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2010 NED De Zwoer

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2000 NED ZPC Woerden
2000 NED Nat Utrecht
2005 NED ljz&pc

2002 NED ljz&pc

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'14"93
00'15"13
00'16"63
00'17"39
00'17"68
00'18"23

Tempo
00'50"74

Tempo

00'34"98
00'35"48

Tempo

00'28"87
00'29"85
00'33"14

Tempo

00'35"01
00'35"38
00'36"76
00'36"94
00'42"60

Tempo

00'27"46
00'30"51
00'31"11
00'31"81

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti
78

Pti

338
324

Pti

427
386
282

Pti

239
232
207
204
133

Pti

496
362
341
319
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

O WNRE

Atleta

Roos Juno
Hellemons Luna
Buiten Annalin
Weeda Carlijn
Borsje Perle

Bos Danielle
Miltenburg Djinti
Hoogeveen Jasmijn
Groenhout Danique

Atleta
Busink Melissa

Atleta

Haar Romy
Klein Lisanne

Atleta
Siegel Juliette Nathalie

Atleta

Brummelhuis Jacob
Fanggiday Silvijn

Atleta

Schifflers Brent

Kragten Julian
Veldhuizen Dejan Hendrik
Otto Mees

Fanggiday Jesse
Eelsingh Karsten

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED De Zwoer
2009 NED Watervlo
2010 NED De Zwoer
2012 NED Watervlo
2010 NED De Zwoer
2009 NED De Zwoer
2012 NED ljz&pc

2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED ZPC Woerden

50 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -

NED

Anno Societa
2007 NED Watervlo

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2004 NED Nat Utrecht
2003 NED ljz&pc

100 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine -

NED 2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk

Anno Societa

100 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2012 NED De Zwoer
2012 NED ZPC Woerden

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED Watervlo
2011 NED ljz&pc

2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2008 NED Nat Utrecht

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'35"01
00'38"38
00'39"79
00'40"88
00'43"43
00'43"87
00'48"10
00'49"98
00'52"06

Tempo
00'34"80

Tempo

00'38"40
00'46"01

Tempo
01'57"52

Tempo

01'30"94
01'33"82

Tempo

01'03"84
01'14"45
01'21"88
01'23"23
01'35"71
01'38"35

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

337
256
230
212
176
171
130
116
102

Pti
343

Pti

255
148

Pti
101

Pti

150
136

Pti

433
273
205
195
128
118
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

OO, WNE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOUTRWNE

Pos

PPRPOOO~NOOTA,WNE

= O

Pos

Atleta

Terlouw lan
Visscher Simon
Klein Marlon
Monge Oscar
Van Gent Rogier
Gun Matthias

Atleta

Omme Van Veen Jamilla
Van Den Wijngaard llse
Rooijen Debbie

Van Klei Janssen Linda
Dogger-Cromjongh Judith
Odijk Masha

Venema Jessica

Betting Josanne

Van Luijn Nienke

Atleta

Liebrechts Tess
Banen Milou
Eck Jayda
Planije Zoe
Scholman Julia
Suvaal Fenna
Sasbrink Sarah
Van Veen Mara
Borsje Perle
Vogelaar Nina
Winkel Babette
Rodrigues Geraldine
Buijs Julie

Atleta

Braspennincx Rosalie
Rooden Lena

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2000
2005
2000
1981
1980
2005

NED ZPC Woerden
NED ljz&pc

NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

NED ljz&pc

NED ljz&pc

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1996
1989
1982
1988
1964
1999
1979
2006
2001

NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland

NED ZPC Woerden
NED ljz&pc

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED De Zwoer

NED Nat Utrecht
NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Nat Utrecht

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2012
2009
2011
2010
2012
2010
2011
2009

NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED ZPC Woerden
NED Watervlo

NED Nat Utrecht
NED ljz&pc

NED ZPC Woerden
NED De Meeuwen Diemen
NED De Zwoer

NED De Zwoer

NED De Zwoer

NED Nat Utrecht
NED Nat Utrecht
NED Watervio

100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2007 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2008 NED Watervlo

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
01'05"53 401
01'14"85 269
01'18"19 236
01'19"07 228
01'20"44 216
01'22"24 202
Tempo Pti
01'08"80 507
01'13"88 410
01'17"94 349
01'18"81 337
01'20"04 322
01'20"93 311
01'21"63 304
01'29"25 232
01'29"59 229
Tempo Pti
01'20"33 319
01'25"23 267
01'27"86 243
01'28"66 237
01'30"33 224
01'32"83 206
01'33"10 204
01'35"88 187
01'37"81 176
01'48"67 128
01'51"17 120
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'10"50 471
01'17"88 350
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

Pos

Pos

wWN P

Pos

OabrhwWNE

Atleta

Grumbkow Philou
Straten Saar
Verbaan Letizia
Klokkenburg Julie
Clifford Victoria
Zwaagstra Renate
Fanggiday Elin
Klokkenburg Marlijn
Kwakkenbos Katie

Atleta

Ridder Yari
Koenes Julan

Atleta

Bokkers Lenny
Parkhomenko Veronika
Duivendijk Isabel

Atleta

Kok Jasper
Teunissen Benjamin

Atleta

Tallih Nasr Edinne
Hollander Thijs
Wientjes Thomas

Atleta

Bos Alexander
Otto Mees

Geest Jasper
Bagdasarov Daniel
Hulst Casper

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2016 NED ljz&pc

NED 2015 NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED 2015 NED ljz&pc

NED 2015 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2015 NED Nat Utrecht
NED 2015 NED ljz&pc

NED 2016 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2017 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2017 NED ZPC Woerden

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2016 NED De Meeuwen Diemen
NED 2015 NED ZPC Woerden

25 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2013 NED De Zwoer
NED 2013 NED De Meeuwen Diemen
NED 2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk

25 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2013 NED ljz&pc
NED 2013 NED ljz&pc

25 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2007 NED Watervlo
NED 2007 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2007 NED De Zwoer

25 Farfalla RAGAZZ| Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2010 NED ljz&pc

NED 2010 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2008 NED Watervlo
NED 2011 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2010 NED De Zwoer

EIDV%NI

Tempo

002122
00'21"78
00'22"21
00'23"81
00'25"02
00'25"30
00'28"85
00'29"32
00'30"80

Tempo

00'21"53
00'27"69

Tempo

00'15"65
00'15"65
00'25"59

Tempo

00'20"39
00'22"46

Tempo

00'13"08
00'13"73
00'14"75

Tempo

00'15"68
00'15"96
00'16"17
00'16"87
00'17"15

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

A WNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Pos

Pos

Pos

wWN P

Pos

Atleta

Terlouw lan

Velde Van Der Jorrit
Steur Bram

Mourik Sebastiaan

Atleta

Roos Juno
Hellemons Luna
Buiten Annalin
Weeda Carlijn
Borsje Perle

Bos Danielle
Hoogeveen Jasmijn
Miltenburg Dijinti
Groenhout Danique

Atleta
Busink Melissa

Atleta

Haar Romy
Klein Lisanne

Atleta

Monge Pia
Siegel Juliette Nathalie
Hout Madelief

Atleta

Brummelhuis Jacob
Fanggiday Silvijn

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2000 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2000 NED Nat Utrecht
NED 2005 NED ljz&pc

NED 2002 NED ljz&pc

25 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2009 NED De Zwoer
NED 2009 NED Watervlo
NED 2010 NED De Zwoer
NED 2012 NED Watervlo
NED 2010 NED De Zwoer
NED 2009 NED De Zwoer
NED 2009 NED ZPC Woerden
NED 2012 NED ljz&pc

NED 2012 NED ZPC Woerden

25 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2007 NED Watervlo

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2004 NED Nat Utrecht
NED 2003 NED ljz&pc
50 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2014 NED ljz&pc
NED 2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk
NED 2013 NED ljz&pc

50 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2012 NED De Zwoer
NED 2012 NED ZPC Woerden

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'12"43
00'13"45
00'13"91
00'14"31

Tempo

00'15"62
00'17"01
00'17"35
001777
00'18"64
00'20"01
00'20"78
00'20"90
00'24"37

Tempo
00'15"55

Tempo

00'16"57
00'18"99

Tempo

00'51"73
00'58"07
00'59"09

Tempo

00'41"21
00'43"00

AYS

Derojece
O

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

116
82
78

Pti

154
135
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

OO, WNE

Pos

b wWNBE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTAWNE

Atleta

Schifflers Brent

Kragten Julian
Veldhuizen Dejan Hendrik
Otto Mees

Fanggiday Jesse
Eelsingh Karsten

Atleta

Terlouw lan
Visscher Simon
Klein Marlon
Van Gent Rogier
Gun Matthias
Monge Oscar

Atleta

Omme Van Veen Jamilla
Van Den Wijngaard llse
Van Klei Janssen Linda
Rooijen Debbie

Venema Jessica

Odijk Masha
Dogger-Cromjongh Judith
Van Luijn Nienke

Betting Josanne

Atleta

Liebrechts Tess
Eck Jayda
Planije Zoe
Banen Milou
Rodrigues Geraldine
Sasbrink Sarah
Scholman Julia
Suvaal Fenna
Van Veen Mara
Borsje Perle
Winkel Babette
Vogelaar Nina
Buijs Julie

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2008

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2000
2005
2000
1980
2005
1981

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1996
1989
1988
1982
1979
1999
1964
2001
2006

50 Dorso RAGAZZI| Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2009
2012
2011
2010
2010
2012
2009

NT
e
EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
NED ZPC Woerden 00'30"67 374
NED Watervlo 00'34"90 254
NED ljz&pc 00'38"81 184
NED ZPC Woerden 00'38"97 182
NED ZPC Woerden 00'42"96 136
NED Nat Utrecht 00'44"21 125
Tempo Pti
NED ZPC Woerden 00'29"72 411
NED ljz&pc 00'33"69 282
NED Nat Utrecht 00'36"39 224
NED ljz&pc 00'36"78 217
NED ljz&pc 00'37"92 198
NED ljz&pc 00'37"92 198
Tempo Pti
NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland 00'31"87 497
NED ZPC Woerden 00'34"43 394
NED Widex Gzc Donk 00'36"79 323
NED ljz&pc 00'37"13 314
NED Widex Gzc Donk 00'37"54 304
NED Nat Utrecht 00'37"92 295
NED De Zwoer 00'38"61 279
NED Nat Utrecht 00'40"49 242
NED ZPC Woerden 00'42"40 211
Tempo Pti
NED Widex Gzc Donk 00'37"15 313
NED Watervlo 00'40"11 249
NED Nat Utrecht 00'40"94 234
NED ZPC Woerden 00'41"13 231
NED Nat Utrecht 00'41"22 229
NED De Meeuwen Diemen 00'42"53 209
NED ljz&pc 00'42"62 207
NED ZPC Woerden 00'43"19 199
NED De Zwoer 00'45"30 173
NED De Zwoer 00'46"11 164
NED Nat Utrecht 00'51"00 121
NED De Zwoer 00'51"87 115

NED Watervio Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos Atleta

1 Braspennincx Rosalie
2 Rooden Lena

Pos Atleta

1 Thiele Lobke

2 Grumbkow Milana

3 Zuidema Isis

4 Kriz Lynn

5 Anders Tara

Pos Atleta

Groenen Samuel
Jansen Hiroyoshi
Buzepol Maxime
Gent David
Haasnoot Raff

b~ wWwNE

Pos Atleta

Pultoo Vijay

Kok Stefan
Karapetian Ruben
Hoogeveen Thijs
Stevens Lucas
Martijnse Aaron
Helsdingen Anton
Oostendorp Sven
Wierckx Dorian

O~NO U WN P

Pos Atleta

1 Lee Sean

Pos Atleta

1 De Kok Ben

2 Fanggiday Jim

3 Overwijk Stephan
4 Pot Jan

5 Bosch Gert Jan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED ZPC Woerden
2008 NED Watervlo

100 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2013 NED De Zwoer

2013 NED ljz&pc

2013 NED ljz&pc

2014 NED De Zwoer

2014 NED Widex Gzc Donk

100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2012 NED Watervlo
2012 NED Watervlo
2013 NED De Zwoer
2013 NED ZPC Woerden
2013 NED ZPC Woerden

100 Rana RAGAZZ| Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED De Zwoer
2010 NED ljz&pc

2008 NED Watervlo
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED Watervlo
2008 NED De Zwoer
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2009 NED De Zwoer

100 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -

NED

Anno Societa
2006 NED Watervlo

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002 NED Nat Utrecht
1979 NED ZPC Woerden
2005 NED Nat Utrecht
2002 NED ljz&pc

1970 NED ljz&pc

/ST
EIDV[;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'32"71 459
00'35"97 345
Tempo Pti
01'44"18 214
01'49"55 184
01'54"49 161
02'11"69 106
02'16"84 94
Tempo Pti
01'41"87 159
01'43"87 150
01'48"78 131
01'49"25 129
02'04"20 88
Tempo Pti
01'21"64 310
01'22"03 306
01'23"90 286
01'26"92 257
01'28"48 243
01'34"35 201
01'40"44 166
01'40"88 164
Squalificato
Tempo Pti
01'22"89 296
Tempo Pti
01'13"78 420
01'14"85 402
01'25"67 268
01'28"41 244
01'34"39 200
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 14/04/2024

Pos

A WNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Atleta

Dols Daphne

Odijk Masha

Van Klei Janssen Linda
Bosch Danique

Atleta

De Jong Anouk
Liebrechts Tess
Roos Juno
Verschelling Carlijn
Claassen Michelle
Suvaal Fenna
Turina Ailyn
Tambile Roma
Schippers Valentina
Dekkers Avril
Assouiki Razane
Jong Laura
Geutjes Vera
Winkel Babette
Hoogeveen Jasmijn
De Jong Marylise

Atleta

Bruining Lisa
Jong Floor

Groene Hart Sprint (Woerden, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1999 NED ZPC Woerden

1999 NED Nat Utrecht

1988 NED Widex Gzc Donk

1998 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel

100 Rana RAGAZZ| Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2010 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED De Zwoer

2010 NED ZPC Woerden
2011 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED Watervlo

2011 NED Watervlo

2012 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2009 NED De Zwoer

2011 NED Widex Gzc Donk
2011 NED De Zwoer

2010 NED Nat Utrecht
2009 NED ZPC Woerden
2012 NED ZPC Woerden

100 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED ZPC Woerden
2007 NED De Zwoer

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'24"17
01'25"29
01'25"93
01'30"71

Tempo

01'23"61
01'26"94
01'27"23
01'30"32
01'39"09
01'40"84
01'44"77
01'45"20
01'46"36
01'50"30
01'51"19
01'51"70
01'53"53
01'54"26
01'57"90
02'01"89

Tempo

01'28"25
01'46"41

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

406
390
382
324

Pti

414
369
365
329
249
236
210
208
201
180
176
174
165
162
147
133

Pti

352
201
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